

I	TEM	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	WEIGHT	NOTE NO.	]
	1	PST2375-8	PIPE,DRILL,2.375"OD X 96" X .154"	2	29.30 LBS		
	2	PL625-72512	WELDMENT, TOP MOUNTING PLATE	1	15.39 LBS		
	3	PLK8-F2-3	WELDMENT, BOTTOM MOUNTING PLATE	1	11.63 LBS		]
	4	PL375-4511	PLATE, TIE BACK MOUNTING	2	5.07 LBS		1
_	5	MTC4104-0031	BENT PLATE	2	1.14 LBS		]
	6	V-CLAMP	CLAMP, 4 SLOT V	2	4.90 LBS		1
	7	MTC4104-0014	BENT PLATE, .375 X 6 X 6.88	2	5.24 LBS		
	8	MT-382-18	5/8" X 18" GALV THREADED ROD	4	1.55 LBS		]
	9	GB-05605FT	5/8" X 6" GALV BOLT KIT FULL THREAD	8	0.59 LBS	INCLUDED BOLT, LOCK WASHER AND NUT	
	10	GB-0544A	5/8" X 4-1/2" GALV BOLT KIT	2	0.48 LBS	INCLUDED BOLT, LOCK WASHER AND NUT	1
	11	GB-0522A	5/8" X 2-1/4" GALV BOLT KIT (A325)	2	0.28 LBS	INCLUDED BOLT, LOCK WASHER AND NUT	1
	12	GB-0520A	5/8" X 2" GALV BOLT KIT (A325)	2	0.26 LBS	INCLUDED BOLT, LOCK WASHER AND NUT	1
	13	GUB-53050	5/8" X 3" X 5" GALV U-BOLT KIT	4	1.09 LBS	INCLUDES U-BOLT, FLAT WASHERS, LOCK WASHERS AND NUTS	]
	14	GWF-05	5/8" GALV FLAT WASHER, 1.70D	22	0.06 LBS		1
	15	GWL-05	5/8" GALV LOCK WASHER	8	0.03 LBS		1
	16	GN-05	5/8" GALV HEX NUT	8	0.08 LBS		1